

---

## **PACHET FRUCTE SI LEGUME**

I.D.: 67471950

---

Data publicarii	22.03.22	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 611,80 RON - 611,80 RON

---

Descriere: ARDEI ROSU 10X14.5=145 BANANA 20X 6,6=132 CEAPA 10X2,2=22 MERE 10X3=30  
PORTOCAL 20X5,5=110 PASTARNAC 4X4,5=18 CONOPIDA 10X7.8=78 GULII  
24(buc)X3.2=76.8

---